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Faculty of : Engineering

Department of :Aviation

Fall Final Exam of the Academic Year: 2023-2024

Course Exam Hall Date Time | Invigilatorl Invigilator2 Lecturer
GENERAL CHEMISTRY Roza Yasin
FUNDAMENTALS OF AERODYNAMICS 124 Sunday, September 1 10:00 Mohammad Jawdat
Aircraft Stability and Control Qusay Hamid
ENGINEERING MECHANICS Jwan Khaleel
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS Il 124 Monday, September 2 10:00 Abdulazeez Ali
HEAT TRANSFER Hasan Anjel
AIR LAW Ahmed A
- - 124 Tuesday, September 3 10:00 med Ameer
Composite Materials: Azad Mohammad
CALCULUS I Mazin Rejab
FLUID MECHANICS 124 Wednesday, September 4 10:00 Hasan Anjel
ENGINEERING MECHANICS (Dynamics) Sara Serwer
GENERAL PHYSICS | Rashad Mahmud
124 Thursday, September 5 10:00
Propulsion Systems ¥, >€p Soorkeu Abdulwahab
ACADEMIC DEBATE AND CRITICAL THINKING Bunyamin Celik
Machine Element Design (Fall) 124 Sunday, September 8 10:00 Azad Mohammad
AIRCRAFT STRUCTURAL MATERIALS Ahmed Samir
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND ALGORITHM Safa A
- - 124 Monday, September 9 10:00 a’a Anmar
Pneumatic and Hydraulic Systems Azad Mohammad
INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION ENGINEERING Y T h
- 124 Tuesday, September 10 10:00 dzan ‘aamne
Gas Dynamics Soorkeu Abdulwahab
STRENGTH OF MATERIALS H Anjel
- 124 Wednesday, September 11 10:00 asan nJe.
Automatic Control Qusay Hamid
MARKETING Ahmed A
124 Thursday, September 12 10:00 me. r'r.1eer
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS | Mazin Rejab
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